Leaflet
Analog Signal Generator Minimum Recommended Configuration
MG3740A Analog Signal Generator
MG3740A-032 1stRF 100 kHz to 2.7 GHz
MG3740A-020 Digital Modulation (used at pulse generation)
MG3740A-050 1stRF Additional Analog Modulation Input
MG3740A-021 BER Measurement Function
2-level FSK is used widely by short-range wireless communications equipment, such

∗: The transmission rate is set to 2400 bps or 4800 bps.
Waveform patterns downloaded from https://www1.anritsu.co.jp/Download/MService/InformationSecurity.asp
Ordering Information
Specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Model Name Remarks
MG3710A Vector Signal Generator Main Frame
MG3710A-021 BER Test Function
Built-in BER measurement
This option provides an AUX conversion connector (J1539A) as standard.
MG3710A-032 1stRF 100 kHz to 2.7 GHz Selects 1stRF frequency range
MG3710A-050
Additional Analog Modulation
Input for 1stRF
Adds BNC connector for inputting external signals to back panel of main frame
Model Name Remarks
MG3740A Analog Signal Generator Main Frame
MG3740A-020 Digital Modulation Required for output of waveform pattern with pulse signal at Marker connector
MG3740A-021 BER Test Function
Built-in BER function
This option provides an AUX conversion connector (J1539A) as standard.
MG3740A-032 1stRF 100 kHz to 2.7 GHz Selects 1stRF frequency range
MG3740A-050
Additional Analog Modulation
Input for 1stRF
Adds BNC connector for inputting external signals to back panel of main frame
MG3710A/MG3740A Waveform Pattern List